/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

SOUTH CAROLINA 393 Attended VTRU WILL FENNELL 92
FITASC - 28 GAUGE A 2: US GRAND PRIX [CH  DERRICK MEIN 98 |VT3  ROBERTJPURSER 91
58 Attended M1  ANTHONY MATARESE-JR 97 [SVCH MARK HALL 89
HERMITAGE FARM SHOOTING SPORTS | 11 WwILLIAM J MALONSON 44 | M2 WILLIAM L WALLIS - II 94 | SVRU RANDY RYAN 87
CAMDEN, sC AA1  RONNIE FUTO 49 |M3  RYANTHARPER 93 [SvV3  MARSHALL P HARRELL 87
5/8/2022 Al TIPERKINS 47 |AA1  BRADALL 84 |LYCH SHELBY MOON 87
US GRAND PRIX B1 WILLIAM LSTEWARTJR 45 |AA2  NATE BLACK 83 |[LYRU MADISON SHARPE 84
C1  BRUCE A CLARKE 46 | AA3  HEATH GARRETT 83 |LY3  ABIPAZDERSKI 83
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: US GRAND D1 CRAIG JKEMPENICH 46 |A1  MATTHEW C CROTTS 84 [SSCH GARY W WALSTROM 85
PRIX E1 DAVID M JORDAN 44 |A2  BILLY L CRUTCHFIELD J 81 [SSRU JIM BELLOWS 80
104 Attended SVCH BEN REYNOLDS - JR 46 [ A3 KURT DIMOS 79 |S$3  JACK CONCANNON 80
M1 BRITTON CONDON 98 [LYCH SANDRA MOORE 44 |B1  DALEROWEN 84
M2 RENNIE WILSON IlI 95 | SSCH EDWIN (SPIKE)AWAHLE 46 B2 KEVIN S CAULEY 79 | SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 10: US OPEN
AA1  XAVIER RUSSELL 89 B3 ADRIAN CERTAIN 78 276 Attended
AA2  MIKE BATES 85 | FITASC- 12 GAUGE M 1: USGRAND PRIX |C1 ~ WILLAM BBRIGHAM,JR. 80 |[CH  MICHAEL A LUONGO 9%
Al EVERETT E FOWLER 91 [ 139 Attended C2  SAMCLYBURN 72 |M1  DALTON W KIRCHHOEFER 95
A2 JAMES D JOINES 84 | CH  WILL FENNELL 193 |C3  JAY FAIRCLOTH 70 [M2  ALEJANDRO BRAVO 94
Bl  CRAIGJKEMPENICH 83 [M1  GEBBEN MILES 185 [D1  KEVIN MERRITT 72 | M3 THOMAS JACOBS 93
B2 SEAN E FOWLER 82 M2  THOMAS ROSE 185 |[D2 NATHAN B CATOE 71 | AA1  CLINT HINTON 94
C1 THOMAS KNIGHT 91 |mM3  NADIM NASIRIR - MD 185 | D3  CHERRIF TEUTSCH 66 |AA2  HOMER HANSEN - Il 93
c2 DAVID M JORDAN 78 | AA1  XAVIER RUSSELL 180 |E1 NORMAN E MCCOLLUM 59 | AA3  JKEITH HIGGINS 91
D1~ ANDREWJGRELL 86 [AA2 NORMANRREUTER-JR 173 |E2 MADISON S JACKSON 58 | A1 TIM BRAY 90
D2 BRIAN CARMINES 81 [AA3  CADENJCARTER 168 | E3 BROOKS A ROY 57 |[A2  TIHAWK 89
El KIM A HARMS 72 |A1  TROY PEAK 164 |[SICH LANDON T BRADFORD 84 |A3  MICHAEL STAPLES 88
E2 RICHARD KIRBY 57 | A2 ERIC GARDNER 159 |[SJRU CADEN J CARTER 77 |B1  BRANDON MEYERS 88
SICH  THOMAS KNIGHT 91 |A3  JAMES D JOINES 157 [SJ13  MALIC MAGNUSSON 76 |B2  CARTER BURKHOLDER 87
JRCH  RENNIE WILSON Il 95 |B1  WILLIAM JENNINGS 161 |JRCH THOMAS ROSE 90 [B3  WILLASPRANG 81
VTCH JEFF MONTIOY 8 |B2  RAYMOND BENNETT 161 |[JRRU  XAVIER RUSSELL 89 |C1  CONNOR BARKER 85
SVCH BOBE LESSLIE 8 |B3 BRIAN GWARTZ 155 [JR3  XANDER WINCHEL 88 |C2 WAYNE CHOYCE 84
LYCH JANET A GERARDOT 80 |1 HENRY WALKER 148 |VTCH WENDELL CHERRY 88 [C3  JONATHAN C WARD 81
SSCH EDWIN (SPIKE) AWAHLE 84 |y ETHEL G GIBBES 144 | VTRU VIRGIL MINSHEW 88 |D1  MOHAMED ITTAYEM 82
C3  JOHNDDELLAGNESE-II 141 [vT3  TODD SIMMONS 86 |[D2  JACOBW TARLTON 80
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4: US GRAND D1 TRISTAN W LOWE 157 | SVCH JAMES GILMAN 88 |[D3  SCOTT P CALDERONE 79
PRIX D2 HAMILTON E HUNT - JR 142 | SVRU LESTER A PRIDE 87 |E1 DYLAN THOMPSON 90
17 Attended D3 MASON T WILSON 140 |SV3  MARK SCHREYER 87 |E2  JONAMOUZON 82
AA1l  BRITTON CONDON 48 g GEORGE MAIOCCHI 124 [LYCH MADISON SHARPE 86 |E3 DEAN E SCARBOROUGH 76
Al CHAD DAVIS 46 (g2 RICHARD KIRBY 95 [LYRU HAYLYN HANKS 83 [SICH ALEX KOPEC 77
Bl KENNETH SUTPHIN 45 |JRCH THOMAS ROSE 185 |LY3  JESSICA KNOX 76 |[SIRU CADENJCARTER 73
C1  JAMES D JOINES 45 |[JRRU XAVIER RUSSELL 180 |SSCH GARY W WALSTROM 84 [S13  SHAWN E FARRELL 68
D1 BRIAN GWARTZ 43 [JR3  KAREN SHEDD 171 |SSRU  BILLY L CRUTCHFIELD J 81 |[JRCH THOMAS JACOBS 93
E1 PATTI SHREVE 43 | VTCH WILL FENNELL 193 [SS3  JACK CONCANNON 78 | JRRU DYLAN THOMPSON 90
JRCH  WILLIAM JENNINGS 42 | VTRU NADIM NASIR JR - MD 185 JR3  MADISON SHARPE 86
VTCH PAUL B GOOGE - MD 46 |yT3  ANTHONY GALLIAN 179 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: US OPEN VTCH HOMER HANSEN - III 93
SVCH  FRANK FORDHAM 45 |sVCH DALE BOUCHILLON 180 | 797 Attended VTRU WILLIAM B WALTON 92
LYCH  PATTI SHREVE 43 [SVRU MARK SCHREYER 176 |[CH  WENDELL CHERRY 94 | VT3  DAVID M DE FERNELMONT 91
SSCH  WILLIAM L SHREVE 41 |sy3  PAUL OPPEGARD 175 |M1  BRADKIDD - JR 93 [SVCH DANIEL A FARMER 91
LYCH ASHLEY LITTLE 178 |M2  TURNER PARCELL 93 [SVRU CRAIG BENNETT 90
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 5: US GRAND LYRU KAREN SHEDD 171 | M3 ALEX RYAN CLARK 92 [SV3  JULIAN B BRANCH 89
PRIX LY3  JANET A GERARDOT 150 |AA1  LANDON W DELOACH 86 |LYCH MADISON SHARPE 86
16 Attended SSCH NORMANRREUTER-JR 173 [AA2  BOBBY KNEIS 84 [LYRU SANDRA MOORE 80
AA1  BRITTON CONDON 46 [SSRU EDWIN (SPIKE) AWAHLE 171 |AA3  CARTER HINSON 84 |LY3  ROSANNE F PRUCKA 79
Al CHAD DAVIS 48 [ss3  JOHN HACKETHORN 170 [A1 AVERY BILES 88 | SSCH HARVEY L MULLINS 86
B1 KENNETH SUTPHIN 46 A2 MILES D HENDRIX 81 SSRU  JIMMY MILLER 80
c1 BRUCE A CLARKE 46 | 5STAND- 12 GAUGE A 6: USGRAND PRIX | A3 MATTHEW C CROTTS 81 |SS3  BOBTAYLOR 80
D1 ALLAN BOGGS 45 | 48 Attended Bl  ADRIAN CERTAIN 84
E1l PATTI SHREVE 43 M1  GABE BOGGS 46 B2 ABI PAZDERSKI 83 SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 11: US OPEN
VTCH KENNETH SUTPHIN 46 [AA1  WILLIAM L STEWART JR 45 |B3 DALE R OWEN 83 |267 Attended
SVCH BRIAN GWARTZ 42 (A1 TOMBRIGGS 38 |a1 HENRY | JOHNSON 78 |CH  MICHAEL A LUONGO 9
LYCH  PATTI SHREVE 43 [B1  JACKJFULLER 41 | C2  CARTER PERKINS 77 |M1  ALEJANDRO BRAVO 93
SSCH  WILLIAM L SHREVE 44 |Dp1  LOGAN W CROFT 40 | C3  JEREMY B GALANTI 76 [M2 VAN DRAKE 91
El  GEORGE MAIOCCHI 35 [D1  KEVIN MERRITT 74 |M3  DERRICK MEIN 91
FITASC - 20 GAUGE A 1: US GRAND PRIX | 5jcH  CADEN J CARTER 40 | D2 ASHLYN LINER 73 | AA1  CLINT HINTON 93
66 Attended JRCH  GABE BOGGS 46 |D3  PATRICK HAMIL 71 |AA2  BRENT A HOOVER 90
M1 WILL FENNELL 49 | VTCH NADIM NASIR JR - MD 43 |E1 REID A STANLEY 69 | AA3  BRYAN KSELZ 89
AA1l  BRITTON CONDON 46 [svCH JOHN WOOLLEY 44 |E2  PAYTON CARPENTER 61 |A1  ISACLVANWORMER 91
Al BRYAN JORDAN 42 |sSCH JOHN HACKETHORN 38 |E3 JAY S RUSSELL 59  [A2 R CHRIS SALB 91
B1 WILLIAM L STEWART JR 41 SICH CONNOR DANIEL 88 | A3 JONATHAN O BROWN 89
€1 TERESA CONDON 44 | BACK WOODS QUAIL CLUB SJRU  LANDON T BRADFORD 86 |B1  EDWAYNE 86
D1 BRIAN GWARTZ 42 | GEORGETOWN, SC SJ13  LANE T PICKLO 83 [B2 CARTER BURKHOLDER 85
El  WILLIAM JENNINGS 41 | 5/22/2022 JRCH  TURNER PARCELL 93 (B3  MICAH P HALL 83
VTCH  WILL FENNELL 49 | Us OPEN JRRU  AUSTIN CAGLE 92 |C1  CONNOR BARKER 91
LYCH ASHLEY LITTLE 45 JR3  THOMAS ROSE 91 (o7} DAVID A PUTMAN 86
SSCH  DONALD MILES 42 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: US OPEN VTCH WENDELL CHERRY 94 [c3  JEREMY SMOCK 83
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D1
D2
D3
El

E2

E3
SJCH
SJRU
SJ3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

DAVID YOUNG

TOM WOOTEN
WILLIAM WEMPE
SEAN M DERRICK
EASTON B KEARNEY
TOM WHITE
CONNOR BARNES
EASTON B KEARNEY
MADISON S JACKSON
ISAC L VANWORMER
CONNOR BARKER
THOMAS JACOBS
JONATHAN O BROWN
RUSSELL THEUS
WAYNE R CHISM
VAN DRAKE

R CHRIS SALB
RODGER E BECKER
MADISON SHARPE
ISOBEL ZILUCA
ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT
TOM WOOTEN
RICHARD MCCREADY
DICK STAPLES

84
82
80
77
75
70
77
75
66
91
91
87
89
88
88
91
91
90
81
80
78
82
81
80

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 12: US OPEN

138 Attended

CH BRYAN BRADY

M1 DERRICK MEIN

M2 BRADLEY POWELL

M3 DANIEL A FARMER
AAl H W CONSTANTIN NELSON
AA2 ) KEITH HIGGINS

AA3  WILLIAM F SCHNELL, Ill
Al CHRIS MOORE

A2 R CHRIS SALB

A3 HARVEY L MULLINS
B1 CARTER BURKHOLDER
B2 DALE W TOBEY

B3 WILL A SPRANG

Cc1 CONNOR BARKER

Cc2 JACK CLOWER

c3 JEREMY SMOCK

D1 STEVEN LAYNE

D2 CONNOR BARNES

D3 JASON WRIGHT

E1 JARED BODIFORD

E2 KEITH BODIFORD - USN
E3 EASTON B KEARNEY
SJCH CONNOR BARNES
SJRU  EASTON B KEARNEY
SJ3 GRACIE CLOWER
JRCH CONNOR BARKER
JRRU THOMAS JACOBS

JR3 MADISON SHARPE
VTCH H W CONSTANTIN NELSON
VTRU J KEITH HIGGINS

VT3  ALEXSUMNER

SVCH DANIEL A FARMER
SVRU RANDY RYAN

SV3  PETE HENDRICK

LYCH ISOBEL ZILUCA

LYRU MADISON SHARPE
LY3 GRACIE CLOWER
SSCH HARVEY L MULLINS
SSRU  JIMMY MILLER

SS3 DICK STAPLES

87
87
86
83
84
83
81
79
76
76
74
72
71
74
73
71
70
69
68
76
68
64
69
64
63
74
73
71
84
83
83
83
81
79
71
71
63
76
74
68

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 13: US OPEN

324 Attended

CH MARTIN MYERS

M1 MIKE WILGUS

M2 WILLIAM B WALTON
M3 MADISON SHARPE
AAl DAYNE CADWELL

May 2022 / Clay Target Nation

98
95
94
94
89

AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2

E3
SJCH
SJRU
SI13
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

BRYCE C DANIEL
CHARLES J SPRUILL
BRODY SAMSON

IAN T REYNOLDS
DEAN WILLIAMS
CARTER PARNELL
JUAN F ALVARADO JARAMI
REESE H SHELTON
GRACE POOLE
JEREMY B GALANTI
BILL HEARN

PATRICK HAMIL
NICHOLAS T DIXON
GIL BEIGHLE
BENJAMIN J HOLDER
JAY S RUSSELL

MIKE SWAILS

BRODY SAMSON
LANDON T BRADFORD
PATRICK HAMIL
MADISON SHARPE
THOMAS JACOBS
JACOB H CAMERON
WILLIAM B WALTON

J KEITH HIGGINS
VIRGIL MINSHEW
GERALD MATYS
RAYMOND A A BROWN
RODGER E BECKER
MADISON SHARPE
GRACE POOLE
PAULENA BELLA PRAGER
ALAN M SPEIR

BILL HEARN

WILLIAM KUCZERPA

81
81
82
78
78
74
71
69
70
66
56
90
87
74
94
92
90
94
94
92
88
88
87
94
82
78
78
78
74

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: US OPEN

1178 Attended

CH BRANDON POWELL
RU ANTHONY MATARESE - JR
3RD GEBBEN MILES

M1 BRAXTON OLIVER
M2 JARED A RUMER

M3 KEVIN DEMICHIEL
M4 BILL MCGUIRE

M5 DAVID RADULOVICH
AAl DYLAN WOOD

AA2 BRAD SUTTON JR
AA3  COTY LJAMES

AA4  GRANT ROSSER

AAS5 MITCHELL KENT

Al MATTHEW C CROTTS
A2 MILES D HENDRIX
A3 MARK E LEGGE

A4 DALTON DENNIS

A5 KEITH HAYES

B1 JOHN DEAN DANIELS
B2 HEATH STILLE

B3 JOHN C REED

B4 CLAYTON E KNOWLES
B5 ADRIAN CERTAIN

C1 JACK STAPLETON

Cc2 DONALD L DUTSON IV
Cc3 SAM CLYBURN

ca COLTON JENKINS

C5 WALKER | KELLY

D1 CARSON LINGLE

D2 FANGBAI WU

D3 MASON T WILSON
D4 KEVIN MERRITT

D5 CHERRI F TEUTSCH
El REID A STANLEY

E2 CARLTON CARR

E3 MAKAYLA PORTER
E4 REESE HARRIS

177
177
175
174
173
172
171
171
157
157
155
154
153
149
148
146
141
141
149
148
147
140
137
141
133
130
128
127
124
121
119
118
115
119
118
112
105

E5
SICH
SJRU

BRANDI P DERRICK
BRAYDEN WOICIESZAK
BRAD SUTTON JR
ANDREY SEMECHKIN, JR
LANE T PICKLO
JACKSON FERLAND
MADISON SHARPE
JOSEPH D FANIZZI
TRENT ALLEN
AUSTIN CAGLE
BLAIZE WHITEHEAD
BILL MCGUIRE
WENDELL CHERRY
CHRIS SCHWARZER
RICHARD CHEEK
ROBERT J PURSER
JAMES GILMAN
RODGER E BECKER
MARK HALL

RANDY RYAN

PHIL GAMBLE
MADISON SHARPE
SHELBY MOON
KAREN SHEDD
DIANE M SORANTINO
REANNA M FRAUENS
JACK CONCANNON
BILL HOGG

LANNY D GRIFFIN
GARY W WALSTROM
JIM BELLOWS

101
161
157
152
148
146
169
167
167
164
164
171
169
169
163
161
159
159
155
154
152
169
162
155
151
150
148
143
142
140
136

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 14: US OPEN

66 Attended

CH BRITTON CONDON
M1 BERT STELLY

M2 STEVE LUNDEEN

M3 MICHAEL OSTROWSKI
AAl  CLIFF ANTONELL
AA2  TIMOTHY CROUSHORE
AA3 DAVID M LAHAH

Al WILL A SPRANG

A2 JIM BOZARTH

A3 JIMMY TRUXELL

Bl MARK PRUDHOMME
B2 ED THOMPSON

B3 STEVEN LAYNE

C1 JARED BODIFORD

c2 GREGORY L THARP
c3 DAREN W HOCKENBERRY
D1 MATT BLANKENSHIP
D2 GIL BEIGHLE

D3 TROY D GRIZZARD
E1l BENJAMIN J HOLDER
E2 REESE HARRIS

E3 TONY SHIVLEY

SICH CASON HOLDER
SJRU  GIL BEIGHLE

SJ3 PAXTON FUGETT
JRCH MADISON SHARPE
JRRU  CHARLIE CAIRO
VTCH STEVE LUNDEEN
VTRU MARK PRUDHOMME
VT3 RANDY SHERIFF
SVCH BERT STELLY

SVRU RODGER E BECKER
SV3  DALE G DIRMEYER
LYCH MADISON SHARPE
LYRU SHARON BELT

LY3 SUSAN COFFMAN
SSCH ED THOMPSON
SSRU DONALD MILES

SS3 BILL HEARN

78
78
74
71
61
75
61
53
71
71
69
87
69
91
89
86
95
85
84
87
77
52
84
82
73

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 15: US OPEN

84 Attended

CH
M1
M2
M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

JOHN TRUITT
RODGER E BECKER
BILL E DENNIS
BRYAN BRADY

JIM TOLLISON
BARRY T SHELLEY
STEVE M MOORE
WILLIAM G POORBOY
CHUCK BRADY
THOMAS AYERS
JOHN C REED

MARK PRUDHOMME
WM W SANFORD
DALE K HOWARD
WILLIAM WEMPE
RICHAR BEIGHLE
DANIEL R DAVIS

GIL BEIGHLE

DANNY JACKSON
BENJAMIN J HOLDER
CADEN J CARTER
GIL BEIGHLE
THOMAS AYERS
ANDY DUFFY

JIM TOLLISON
WILLIAM G POORBOY
RODGER E BECKER
W H BANKSTON
DALE K HOWARD
KIMBERLY NOYES
CARRIE METHENY
SHARON BELT

ALAN M SPEIR

ED SCHMITTER
DOUGLAS F HESS

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: US OPEN
793 Attended

CH
M1
M2
M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2

E3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU

BRAD KIDD - JR
AUSTIN KIEMSTEADT
GREGG WOLF
SCOTT H JONES
BRAD SUTTON JR
CARTER HINSON
GRANT W DUNN
DALTON DENNIS
JACK L ANDREWS
BRYAN KLINGENBERG
DALE R OWEN

JOHN DEAN DANIELS
WILLIAM JOHNSON
WILL BARNES

JACK STAPLETON
JONATHAN CARTER
NICHOLAS T DIXON
CARSON LINGLE
MCKENNA S WOICIESZAK
NORMAN E MCCOLLUM
HOPE NGUYEN
BAILEY E SMITH
AUSTIN KIEMSTEADT
TODD HITCH

JOSEPH D FANIZZI
SCOTT H JONES
WILL FENNELL

BILL MCGUIRE
MARK HALL

PETE HENDRICK
ROCK N BRANSON
SHELBY MOON
KAREN SHEDD
DESIRAE EDMUNDS
JIM BELLOWS

GARY W WALSTROM

Page2of3

97
88
88
87
81
76
76
80
74
73
80
69
64
80
72
67
63
57
54
74
68
57
73
82
81
80
88
82
80
72
71
61
80
72
66

94
94
93
92
87
85
84
86
86
81
86
80
80
79
76
74
74
71
69
58
57
53
94
91
90
92
91
90
89
87
86
85
84
84
83
80



SS3 BILL HOGG

FITASC - 20 GAUGE A 8: US OPEN
182 Attended

CH ROLLINS BROWN

M1 WILL FENNELL

M2 ALEJANDRO BRAVO

M3 DANIEL E BAILEY

AAl ANDY DUFFY

AA2  CHRISTINA LOUDENSLAGER
AA3  MARK BIRKA

Al BILL M DUCCI

A2 TJ HAWK

A3 AL FORST

B1 DAVID BLUM

B2 STEVEN W FLETCHER

B3 JOHN P NEGRICH

C1 JAMES D JOINES

Cc2 JONATHAN C WARD

c3 COTY L JAMES

D1 MATTHEW C CROTTS

D2 WM W SANFORD

D3 JACK STAPLETON

El HALL T MCGEE

E2 KURT DIMOS

E3 KEITH MORGAN

JRCH THOMAS JACOBS

JRRU JONATHAN C WARD

JR3 JACK STAPLETON

VTCH ANDY DUFFY

VTRU MARK BIRKA

VT3 WILL FENNELL

SVCH CRAIG BENNETT

SVRU DAVID BLUM

Sv3 WM W SANFORD

LYCH CHRISTINA LOUDENSLAGER
LYRU MADISON SHARPE

LY3 ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT
SSCH  RICHARD MCCREADY
SSRU  HAL COTTINGHAM

SS3 BOB TAYLOR

FITASC - 28 GAUGE A 9: US OPEN
176 Attended

CH RAYMOND A A BROWN
M1 ROLLINS BROWN

M2 BILLY JENSEN

M3 ALEJANDRO BRAVO
AA1l  DEAN BLANCHARD
AA2  JOHN BUSH

AA3 ) DON WILLIAMS

Al HAL COTTINGHAM
A2 TJ PERKINS

A3 CARL POLISENA

B1 JAMES D MOSES

B2 JOHN P NEGRICH

B3 WILLIAM J PARKER
c1 THOMAS J CARLUCCI
Cc2 ART M TONUCCI

c3 ELEANOR V HOWARD
D1 WM W SANFORD

D2 KEVIN MCKEE

D3 BRIAN GWARTZ

E1l SEAN M DERRICK

E2 BEVERLEY J CONNELL
E3 TREY DANTZLER
JRCH JACOB KLINKO

JRRU THOMAS JACOBS

JR3 JAKE HUTCHISON
VTCH BILLY JENSEN

VTRU  WILL FENNELL

VT3 GARY L SEAGRAVES
SVCH RAYMOND A A BROWN
SVRU J DON WILLIAMS

Sv3 FRANK FORDHAM
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78

49
44
44
43
46
46
46
41
41
41
41
40
38
42
41
39
45
41
41
35
32
32
43
41
41
46
46
44
43
41
41
46
40
37
40
36
36

47
46
46
46
47
45
44
47
45
42
41
41
41
41
41
38
41
38
38
37
31
29
41
40
38
46
44
44
47
44
44

LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 4: US OPEN

ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 43
CHRISTINA LOUDENSLAGER 39

ELEANOR V HOWARD
HAL COTTINGHAM
RICHARD MCCREADY

EDWIN (SPIKE) A WAHLE

589 Attended

CH JOSEPH D FANIZZI
M1 KEVIN DEMICHIEL
M2 JARED GREENWOOD
M3 CLINT HINTON

AA1l  BRAD SUTTON JR
AA2 LANDON W DELOACH
AA3 COLE GILLIAM PARKS
Al THOMAS AYERS

A2 BRODY SAMSON

A3 MARK E LEGGE

B1 HEATH STILLE

B2 CLAYTON E KNOWLES
B3 HALEY SATTERWHITE
Cc1 HENRY | JOHNSON
Cc2 ELLA MARTIN

C3 HARRY TURNER

D1 VINCE SIMS

D2 ROLANDO REINA

D3 MASON T WILSON
E1l REID A STANLEY

E2 CARLTON CARR

E3 BRYLEE PIPPIN

SICH BRAD SUTTON JR
SJRU  CONNOR DANIEL

SJ3 LANE T PICKLO

JRCH JOSEPH D FANIZZI
JRRU  TURNER PARCELL
JR3 RENNIE WILSON Il
VTCH BILL MCGUIRE

VTRU ANDY DUFFY

VT3  WENDELL CHERRY
SVCH STEVE EDMONDSON
SVRU MARK HALL

SV3  RANDY RYAN

LYCH REANNA M FRAUENS
LYRU GRACE CALLAHAN
LY3 HAYLYN HANKS
SSCH JIM BELLOWS

SSRU  GARY W WALSTROM
SS3  ALAN M SPEIR

38
47
37
37

94
93
93
92
88
85
85
80
76
75
80
78
76
75
75
73
68
68
65
74
56
56
88
85
82
94
92
92
91
87
87
83
82
81
92
91
90
84
79
78

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: US

OPEN

853 Attended

CH DAVID RADULOVICH
M1 MARTIN MYERS

M2 CHRIS S IKNER

M3 CORY KRUSE

AA1l  JACKSON FERLAND
AA2 CHRISTOPHER J MOORE
AA3  MASON W FREELS

Al KEVIN C ALLEN

A2 AVERY BILES

A3 BEN R BOWDEN

Bl CHRISTOPHER J KELLER
B2 MICHAEL C LACHEY - JR
B3 ROB ROY

Cc1 GAGE YARBOROUGH
Cc2 JUSTIN PARKER

c3 SAM CLYBURN

D1 HUNTER SELF

D2 JOAN M GREEN

D3 JAMES R COATES

El REID A STANLEY

E2 JAY S RUSSELL

E3 HOPE NGUYEN

98
95
95
93
87

85
83
80
79
86
83
79
74
74
72
76
72
71
61
57
55

SJCH
SJRU
SJ3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

AMERICAN FIELD SPORTING - 12 GAUGE

A 6: US OPEN

328 Attended

CH THOMAS JACOBS

M1 CHRIS S IKNER

M2 GABE BOGGS

M3 JAMES GILMAN

AA1l  BEN REYNOLDS - JR
AA2 SCOTT REUTNER

AA3 GILBERT ROSENSTEIN
Al JAMES D JOINES

A2 BRYAN KLINGENBERG
A3 CHARLIE LEMMONS
Bl JONATHAN C WARD
B2 KEVIN S CAULEY

B3 JAMES MODE

Cc1 HENRY | JOHNSON

c2 MARY MCLAUGHLIN
Cc3 YUSSAF HADDAD

D1 MARIA C GONZALEZ
D2 R P FISTER I

D3 LESLIE GOFF

E1 TONY SHIVLEY

E2 AMANDA ROSENSTEIN
E3 MIKE SWAILS

SJCH CADENJ CARTER
SJRU  LOGAN C HALL

Si3 CASON HOLDER
JRCH THOMAS JACOBS
JRRU  GABE BOGGS

JR3 JONATHAN C WARD
VTCH SALIM HADDAD
VTRU ROBERT J PURSER
VT3  RICHARD CHEEK
SVCH JAMES GILMAN

SVRU PAULW MCCORMICK
SV3  BEN REYNOLDS - JR
LYCH CHRISTINA LOUDENSLAGER
LYRU MADISON SHARPE
LY3 WENDY C MCMASTER
SSCH  GARY W WALSTROM
SSRU  DONALD MILES

SS3 JACK EZELLE

AMERICAN FIELD SPORTING - 12 GAUGE

LANE T PICKLO
CONNOR DANIEL
JACKSON FERLAND
THOMAS ROSE
RENNIE WILSON 1lI
TURNER PARCELL
WENDELL CHERRY
VIRGIL MINSHEW
STEVE LUNDEEN
RANDY RYAN

JAMES GILMAN
RODGER E BECKER
KAREN SHEDD
REANNA M FRAUENS
HAYLYN HANKS
ALAN M SPEIR

GARY W WALSTROM
JIM BELLOWS

A 7: US OPEN

328 Attended

CH WENDELL CHERRY
M1 JASON BINANDO
M2 GERALD MATYS
M3 NICOLAS X BERRY
AAl  JEREME P TAYAMEN
AA2 NATE BLACK

AA3  MARK BRADLEY
Al DALTON DENNIS
A2 RANDALL HARRIS

90
89
87
92
91
90
92
90
90
89
87
87
89
85
85
77
76
74

48
48
47
47
43
42
41
42
39
39
46
45
44
42
35
35
33
32
31
27
26
20
40
35
34
48
47
46
47
46
46
47
45
43
43
41
39
38
35
32

51
51
50
49
47
46
46
46
44

A3
B1
B2

B3
C1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El

E2

E3
SJCH
SJRU
SJ3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

MILES D HENDRIX
ALIANA K MCMASTER
DALE R OWEN

STEVE JONES

HENRY | JOHNSON
LOGAN C HALL
COREY SIMPSON
KEVIN MERRITT

RUSS AYERS

LESLIE GOFF
AMANDA ROSENSTEIN
BOB YOUDS

MIKE SWAILS
DALTON DENNIS
ALIANA K MCMASTER
JACKSON FERLAND
THOMAS JACOBS
HUNTER C STOVER
GABE BOGGS
WENDELL CHERRY
PAUL GAMBAL
RICHARD CHEEK
GERALD MATYS

RICK MEIN

BEN REYNOLDS - JR
ASHLEY LITTLE
ALIANA K MCMASTER
MADISON SHARPE
GARY W WALSTROM
ALAN M SPEIR
DONALD MILES
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43
46
45
43
44
44
39
39
35
34

21
20
46
46
44
48
46
46
51
48
47
50
46
44
48
46
45
46
44
40



